SSW06
Soft Starter
APG2009.indd   82 5/26/09   8:55 AM
WEG Motors and Drives, the proven leader in AC motor control,
maintains their leadership role in Soft Starter technology with the
release of the 3rd generation SSW06 Soft Starter Product Line. Many
of the advantages that have been proven successful in WEG’s CFW09
Variable Frequency Drive are now integrated into the SSW06 Soft

AMPS
Catalog Number Frame Size
Dimensions (in.)
H x W x D
App. Shpg.
Wt. (lbs.)
List Price Multiplier Symbol
23
0V
INPUT POWER SUPPLY: THREE-PHASE - 230V
3 10 SSW060010T2257ESZ 1 10 x 5 x 7 7  $1,386 E1
5 17 SSW060017T2257ESZ 1 10 x 5 x 7 7  $1,429 E1
7.5 23 SSW060023T2257ESZ 1 10 x 5 x 7 7  $1,572 E1
10 30 SSW060030T2257ESZ 1 10 x 5 x 7 7  $1,703 E1
15 45 SSW060045T2257ESZ 2 14.6 x 5.2 x 9.6 19  $1,976 E1
20 60 SSW060060T2257ESZ 2 14.6 x 5.2 x 9.6 19  $2,181 E1
25 / 30 85 SSW060085T2257ESZ 2 14.6 x 5.2 x 9.6 19  $2,771 E1
50 130 SSW060130T2257ESZ 2 14.6 x 5.2 x 9.6 19  $3,547 E1
60 170 SSW060170T2257ESZ 3 17.3 x 8.8 x 11 41  $4,270 E1
75 205 SSW060205T2257ESZ 3 17.3 x 8.8 x 11 41  $5,354 E1
100 255 SSW060255T2257ESZ 4 21.6 x 14.6 x 12.3 87  $7,188 E1
125 312 SSW060312T2257ESZ 4 21.6 x 14.6 x 12.3 87  $7,896 E1
150 365 SSW060365T2257ESZ 4 21.6 x 14.6 x 12.3 87  $8,721 E1
150 412 SSW060412T2257ESZ 5 26 x 15 x 14 122  $9,465 E1
200 480 SSW060480T2257ESZ 5 26 x 15 x 14 122  $11,730 E1
250 604 SSW060604T2257ESZ 6 32 x 22 x 15 122  $13,082 E1
250 670 SSW060670T2257ESZ 6 32 x 22 x 15 265  $14,878 E1
350 820 SSW060820T2257ESZ 6 32 x 22 x 15 265  $17,573 E1
400 950 SSW060950T2257ESH1Z 7 36 x 23 x 14 336  $26,592 E1
400 950 SSW060950T2257ESH2Z 7 36 x 23 x 14 336  $26,592 E1
450 1100 SSW061100T2257ESH2Z 8 49 x 27 x 18 480  $33,351 E1
550 1400 SSW061400T2257ESH2Z 8 49 x 27 x 18 480  $42,863 E1
46
0V
INPUT POWER SUPPLY: THREE-PHASE - 460V
5 10 SSW060010T2257ESZ 1 10 x 5 x 7 7  $1,386 E1
10 17 SSW060017T2257ESZ 1 10 x 5 x 7 7  $1,429 E1
15 23 SSW060023T2257ESZ 1 10 x 5 x 7 7  $1,572 E1
20 30 SSW060030T2257ESZ 1 10 x 5 x 7 7  $1,703 E1
30 45 SSW060045T2257ESZ 2 14.6 x 5.2 x 9.6 19  $1,976 E1
40 60 SSW060060T2257ESZ 2 14.6 x 5.2 x 9.6 19  $2,181 E1
50 / 60 85 SSW060085T2257ESZ 2 14.6 x 5.2 x 9.6 19  $2,771 E1
75 / 100 130 SSW060130T2257ESZ 2 14.6 x 5.2 x 9.6 19  $3,547 E1
125 170 SSW060170T2257ESZ 3 17.3 x 8.8 x 11 41  $4,270 E1
150 205 SSW060205T2257ESZ 3 17.3 x 8.8 x 11 41  $5,354 E1
200 255 SSW060255T2257ESZ 4 21.6 x 14.6 x 12.3 87  $7,188 E1

6.6 ft. Remote Keypad Cable CAB-HMI-SSW06-2  $39 E1
10 ft. Remote Keypad Cable CAB-HMI-SSW06-3  $44 E1
16 ft. Remote Keypad Cable CAB-HMI-SSW06-5  $68 E1
Communication
Profibus DP Communication Kit KFD-PD-SSW06  $1,120 E1
Profibus  DP-PV1 Communication Kit KFD-PDPV1-SSW06  $1,194 E1
DeviceNet Communication Kit KFB-DN-SSW06  $1,009 E1
SuperDrive Kit KSDG2-SSW06  $62 E1
Interface for RS-485 Communication KRS-485-SSW06  $189 E1
IP20 Kits
SSW06 IP20 Kit - Size 2 (85-130A) KIT IP20 SSW06 M2  $210 E1
SSW06 IP20 Kit - Size 3 (170-205A) KIT IP20 SSW06 M3  $236 E1
SSW06 IP20 Kit - Size 4 & 5 (255-604A) KIT IP20 SSW06 M4  $254 E1
SSW06 IP20 Kit - Size6 (670-820A) KIT IP20 SSW06 M6  $536 E1
Lug Kits
SSW06 Lug Kit - Size 2 (85-130A) SSW06-LK085-130  $99 E1
SSW06 Lug Kit - Size 3 (170-205A) SSW06-LK170-205  $162 E1
SSW06 Lug Kit - Size 4 (255-365A) SSW06-LK255-365  $293 E1
SO
FT
 S
TA